
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

95

101

657

672

15.4%

14.1%



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd
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20.9%

19.8%

13.2%

13.2%

4th 11.0%

1.0%

6.0%

17.7%

16.5%

15.8%

13.1%

15.3%



5.  The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.

78% 79%

68%
61%

70%

57% 58%

78%

57%

81% 82%

60%

20%

25% 38%

29%

35% 35%

21%

35%

18% 17%

32%

1%

3% 5%
3%

3% 4% 4%

1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 4% 1% 1% 4%

72%
68%67%

20%

23%
29%31%

2%
1%1% 1% 4% 1% 4%

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

D
av

is
 - 

20
05

D
av

is
 - 

20
06

D
is

tr
ic

t E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 - 
20

06

D
av

is
 - 

20
05

D
av

is
 - 

20
06

D
is

tr
ic

t E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 - 
20

06

D
av

is
 - 

20
05

D
av

is
 - 

20
06

D
is

tr
ic

t E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 - 
20

06

D
av

is
 - 

20
05

D
av

is
 - 

20
06

D
is

tr
ic

t E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 - 
20

06

D
av

is
 - 

20
05

D
av

is
 - 

20
06

D
is

tr
ic

t E
le

m
en

ta
ry

 - 
20

06

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
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Principal(s) Principal
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6.  The following school staff provide me with opportunities for two-way communication.
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Required
curriculum



Required
curriculum
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16. School staff provide me with useful information about the following graduation and post-graduation topic
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20.  My goals for my child include the following plans:
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

72

Don't 
Know/NA

15 0 1 43a.          n = 92
62 17 0 1 93b.          n = 89
50 16 2 1 213c.          n = 90
60 25 0 1 43d.          n = 90
73 18 0 1 03e.          n = 92

Item Response Details

Number of Davis Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

57 24 0 0 106a.          n = 91
43 30 0 0 166b.          n = 89
39 21 1 1 286c.          n = 90
47 31 0 0 136d.          n = 91
69 18 0 4 16e.          n = 92

54 20 0 0 167a.          n = 90
39 23 3 0 247b.          n = 89
29 21 3 0 347c.          n = 87
33 23 2 0 277d.          n = 85
78 12 0 0 17e.          n = 91

52 19 0 0 178a.          n = 88
39 21 1 0 268b.          n = 87
33 12 2 0 398c.          n = 86
38 13 0 0 368d.          n = 87
73 12 1 0 48e.          n = 90
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